GOLD COAST

PIAZZA

Licence Fees for Exhibition Venues at Gold Coast Piazza

Effective Date: 1 Jan 2025 - 31 Dec 2025

Licence Fee (HK$/day)
Location Area Size
Mon to Fri Sat, Sun & P.H.
Venue A (with stage) 7m x 15m HK$4,600 HK$9,200
Venue A (without stage) | 7m x 15m HK$2,900 HK$5,800
Venue A (without stage)
7m x 15m HK$20,000 HK$40,000
Car Show
Venue A1 6m x 6m HK$2,500 HK$4,500
Venue B 3m x 12m HK$2,000 HK$4,000
Shooting for Movie /
Every 4 hrs HK$8,700 HK$9,000
Advertisement
Free Items Included: Folding Tables, 2’ (W) x 6’ (L) 5pcs
Folding Chairs, Black in Color 10pcs
13Amp Electricity Supply 1pc

Remarks

1. Venue: Outdoor

2.  Opening hours: 10am to 10pm

3. 10% loading charge during CNY (1 Jan 2025 — 2 Feb 2025), Easter period (7 Apr 2025 — 21 Apr 2025)
and Christmas period (1 Dec 2025 — 31 Dec 2025).

4. Trial Discount for first time customer: 30% discount on licence fee(s) for 2 or more consecutive days
booking.
Early Bird Discount: 30% discount on licence fee(s) for 1-month advanced booking with payment.
Tenants of Gold Coast Piazza are entitled to a 50% discount on licence fee(s).
Government unit(s), non-profit making organization(s) & approved charitable organization(s) are entitled to
a 30% discount on licence fee(s).
The above item 4 - 7 discounts cannot be used simultaneously.

9. The Licensee shall submit a floor plan and details (measurement & decorations to be used) of their setting
to the licensor for approval two weeks before the confirmed exhibition period.

10. Licensee is responsible for application of all necessary licences and of all public liability insurance. For details,
please refer to the house rules. Licensee should submit copy of third party insurance policy to the licensor
before moving in.

11. This rate card is subject to change without prior notice.

Gold Coast Leasing Office
Shop R1B, G/F, Gold Coast Piazza, 1 Castle Peak Road, Hong Kong
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GOLD COAST

PIAZZA

Charity Area
Effective Date: 1 Jan 2025 - 31 Dec 2025

Licence Fee (HK$/day)
Location Area Size
Mon to Fri Sat, Sun & P.H.
Charity Area 2m x 2m N/A N/A
Free Items Included: Folding Tables, 2’ (W) x 6’ (L) 1pc
Folding Chairs, Black in Color 2pcs

Remarks

1. Venue: Outdoor

2. Opening hours: 12nn to 6pm. Licensee can move in at 11am and move out before 7pm.

3. Any licensee who applies to lease the venue for fund-raising or charity sales submit their application with a
valid license from the related Government Department for prior checking.

4. The venue will not be granted for the solicitation of pedestrians for collection of donations or sell of
flags/stickers or badges.

5. Number of staff and volunteers shall not exceed 4.
The licensor reserves the right to alter or cancel any approved applications should the Licensee fail to
comply with the above rules. The Licensee shall have no claims against the licensor in respect of such
alternation or cancellation.

7. The Licensee shall submit a floor plan and details (including the measurement of decorations to be
used) of their setting to the licensor for approval two weeks before the confirmed exhibition period.

8. Licensee is responsible for application of all necessary licenses and of all public liability insurance. For
details, please refer to the house rules. Licensee should submit copy of third party insurance policy to
the licensor before moving in.

9. This rate card is subject to change without prior notice

Enquiry: Leasing Marketing & Promotions Department
Email: gcpromo@sino-estates.com / Tel: 2526 0822 / Fax: 2618 7142

SNSRI TEBEEIES Sino Malls for casual leasing:

BEE Tel. BE5E Tel.
HFHES (tmtplaza) 2450 7782 =EIGEES (Gold Coast Piazza) 2452 6566
BI3E1 (Olympian City) 2397 3636 ShERE2EDL (Shatin Galleria) 3165 6616
IR B BT FRH 2 (Citywalk & Citywalk 2) 3926 5708 HEETIEYIE Y (Regentville Shopping Mall) 3165 6616
A1 (China Hong Kong City) 2132 8006 HBEBEYIFES (The Waterside Shopping Mall) 3165 6616
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Shop R1B, G/F, Gold Coast Piazza, 1 Castle Peak Road, Hong Kong
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GOLD COAST

PIAZZA
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GOLD COAST
PIAZZA
Equipment Charges
. Unit rental charges
Items Specification
(pc/per day)
Folding Table with Skirting 2’(W) x 6'(L) HK$100

(Additionally up to 15pcs for venue A, A1
& B & 1pc for charity area)

Folding Chair Black in colour HK$15
(Additionally up to 30pcs for venue A, A1

& B & 2pcs for charity area)

In-house PA System with 2 microphones No technician HK$4,000
(per 4 hrs) HK$300
Additional Mic (Additionally up to 2pcs)

13Amp Electricity 1pc HK$100
(10am - 10pm)

Overnight Electricity 1pc HK$100/ night

(13amp electricity x 1)
(10pm - 10am)
Marquee (set-up & dismantle excluded) 3m x 3m HK$500
(10am — 10pm)

(up to 11pcs for venue A, A1 & B)

This rate card is subject to change without prior notice.
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